
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

Demolition 0 2 2 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 7 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 7 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pole Barn 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 9 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Res. Addition 1 1 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Permit Unit Summary By Month - June 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Res. HVAC 7 10 10 14 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Res. Roof 3 1 8 18 32 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 6 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Shed 1 0 7 7 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

Solar System 1 2 1 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 64 78 85 122 123 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 602



Start Date 2025-06-01

End Date 2025-06-30

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

June 2025 Contractor Permit Type Address Value Permit Fee Sq. Footage

2025-39336 06/02/2025 THE PEYTON BARLOW CO, INC. Res. Alteration 5.00-2-21 8395 TRANSIT ROAD $70,000.00 $532.00 1,190

2025-39475 06/02/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 44.17-3-23 5948 KILLARNEY MANOR $8,250.00 $200.00 0

2025-39476 06/02/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 70.15-1-19 8490 ERICSON DRIVE $7,200.00 $100.00 0

2025-39478 06/02/2025 BORS PROS CONSTRUCTION INC Res. Roof 58.18-1-2 5363 THOMPSON ROAD $9,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39470 06/03/2025 KENMORE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC Res. Alteration 70.20-2-38 4365 SHIMERVILLE $10,250.00 $200.00 0

2024-37957 06/03/2025 DWC MECHANICAL, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-2.11 4175 Transit Rd ((Tenant) New York State Department of Labor) $11,998.00 $150.00 0

2025-39488 06/03/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 43.14-7-51 6145 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $23,998.00 $100.00 0

2025-39489 06/03/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.11-1-33 9520 THE MAPLES $12,730.00 $100.00 0

2025-39491 06/03/2025 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 43.14-7-33 6152 CLARENCE LANE N $19,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39498 06/04/2025 MARK BUTLER Res. Roof 82.06-2-18 4135 CLARDON DRIVE $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39480 06/04/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 82.06-3-22 4290 HARRIS HILL ROAD $8,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39483 06/04/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.07-5-16 9699 ROSECROFT DRIVE $12,418.00 $75.00 0

2025-39484 06/05/2025 IDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 5.00-6-16.13 8780 SESH ROAD $1,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39477 06/05/2025 DAVID & JENNIFER GILL Plumbing (Water Heater) 59.00-3-55.1 5350 SALT ROAD $1,700.00 $75.00 0

2025-39467 06/05/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 70.07-8-4 8552 SHARDALE DRIVE $1,400,000.00 $6,992.00 4,806

2025-39463 06/05/2025 SEAN MOYER Pool (Above-Ground) 59.00-4-38.4 10940 Howe Rd $6,000.00 $175.00 0

2025-39248 06/05/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 58.10-5-6 5668 DOROTHY CIRCLE $85,525.00 $150.00 0

2025-39428 06/05/2025 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 57.14-8-17 5489 PINE LOCH LANE $55,000.00 $586.00 1,452

2025-39496 06/05/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 71.09-3-2.1 4790 THOMPSON ROAD $5,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39497 06/05/2025 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 44.14-1-12 6120 GOODRICH ROAD $16,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39490 06/05/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.18-1-12 8340 CLARNEW DRIVE $2,466.00 $75.00 0

2025-39486 06/05/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 30.14-1-13 6940 GOODRICH ROAD $4,200.00 $75.00 0

2025-39493 06/06/2025 MICHELLE COLE Res. Patio Cover 57.18-6-19 5170 FOX TRACE $50,000.00 $275.00 294

2025-39510 06/06/2025 GARY FLANDERS Drain Tile Replacement 44.10-1-15 6290 GOODRICH ROAD $4,195.00 $75.00 0

2025-39445 06/06/2025 FIREPLACE OUTLET Com./Ind. Alteration 57.05-5-2 5885 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Fireplace Outlet) $10,000.00 $350.00 4,900

2025-39454 06/06/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 57.18-6-36 5125 GLENWOOD DRIVE $9,250.00 $75.00 0

2025-39485 06/06/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 59.00-3-7.111 10380 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $38,718.00 $100.00 0

2025-39481 06/06/2025 MICHAEL ROGOWSKI Shed 43.16-2-23 8911 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DR $6,000.00 $50.00 140

2025-39482 06/06/2025 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 45.15-1-6 6151 SALT ROAD $9,740.00 $75.00 0

2025-39380 06/09/2025 CLAUDIA'S CLUB INC Com./Ind. Alteration 82.06-3-19 8465 MAIN STREET $100,000.00 $683.00 1,551

2025-39507 06/09/2025 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 70.11-2-21 4645 HARRIS HILL ROAD $1,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39508 06/09/2025 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.10-5-11 5688 DOROTHY CIRCLE $2,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39515 06/09/2025 KIMIL CONSTRUCTION Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.17-12-6 8923 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE $2,500.00 $50.00 0

2025-39509 06/10/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.07-2-22 4895 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $9,025.00 $100.00 0

2025-39524 06/10/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.14-4-37 8171 WOODVIEW COURT $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39494 06/10/2025 TOWN OF CLARENCE Com./Ind. Addition 4600 THOMPSON RD ((BUILDING)) $131,000.00 $0.00 517

2025-39479 06/10/2025 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24.12 14 OAK LANE $120,000.00 $547.00 1,276

2025-39444 06/11/2025 ZACH FLOSSEY CONSTRUCTION LLC Res. Roof 30.00-1-11 9370 LAPP ROAD $10,861.00 $100.00 0

2025-39474 06/11/2025 JUSTIN DANAT Res. Addition 82.10-2-5 4045 DAVID ROAD $15,000.00 $300.00 73

2025-39252 06/11/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 43.10-4-13 6271 WALNUT CREEK DRIVE $38,509.00 $300.00 0

2025-39446 06/11/2025 KOHLER AWNING INC. Com./Ind. Addition 4600 THOMPSON RD ((BUILDING)) $40,000.00 $0.00 480

2025-39525 06/11/2025 HERTEL HARDWARE & PLUMBING Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 70.14-1-10 4710 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $14,000.00 $56.00 0

2025-39519 06/11/2025 DECKS ETC Res. Deck 58.06-6-13.2 5465 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $18,500.00 $100.00 328

2025-39521 06/11/2025 NETH & SON, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.16-4-17 8925 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((BUILDING)) $13,900.00 $250.00 2,800

2025-39514 06/11/2025 JONATHAN MITCHELL Shed 58.18-1-5 5325 THOMPSON ROAD $9,000.00 $50.00 140

2025-39530 06/12/2025 ALTA HOMES Res. Roof 72.00-4-36 10949 STAGE ROAD $8,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39531 06/12/2025 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 29.17-4-8 8040 COUNTY ROAD $12,995.00 $100.00 0

2025-39534 06/12/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 18.00-1-13.11 8050 GOODRICH ROAD $12,980.00 $100.00 0

2025-39535 06/12/2025 ELITE ROOFING Res. Roof 31.00-1-29.2 10615 MILAND ROAD $34,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39538 06/12/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.10-2-35 5772 KIPPEN DRIVE $1,400.00 $75.00 0

2025-39520 06/12/2025 HW BRYK & SONS INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.01-2-18 4994 STRICKLER ROAD $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39526 06/12/2025 KEVIN & HEATHER WATERMAN Shed 44.00-3-40.2 10020 KELLER ROAD $5,000.00 $50.00 80

2025-39527 06/12/2025 KEVIN & HEATHER WATERMAN Shed 44.00-3-40.2 10020 KELLER ROAD $4,750.00 $50.00 160

2025-39516 06/12/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 72.01-2-10.2 4960 PINELEDGE DR NORTH $7,100.00 $100.00 0

2025-39469 06/12/2025 EVAN REINIG CARPENTRY Res. Alteration 58.15-8-19 5380 WATERLEFE DRIVE $80,000.00 $644.00 1,648

2025-39430 06/13/2025 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Res. Alteration 43.20-1-8.2 8928 WILLIAMS COURT $75,000.00 $464.00 1,045

2025-39523 06/13/2025 DELTEX ELECTRIC INC. Generator 43.06-2-20 8330 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE $6,410.00 $75.00 0

2025-39487 06/13/2025 KD EQUIPMENT CORP Res. Addition 58.08-2-1 10100 SHAMUS LANE $750,000.00 $1,543.00 3,892
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June 2025 Contractor Permit Type Address Value Permit Fee Sq. Footage

2025-39536 06/13/2025 MUSSO PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.05-4-9 8115 MILES ROAD $7,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39544 06/16/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 57.10-2-23 5777 KIPPEN DRIVE $7,740.00 $75.00 0

2025-39551 06/16/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.05-5-5.2/16 8100 LAUREL PARK LANE $5,525.00 $75.00 0

2025-39499 06/16/2025 MAREK GOZDZIALSKI Shed 43.11-2-8 8574 LAKEMONT DRIVE $5,000.00 $50.00 160

2025-39512 06/16/2025 REGAN LANDSCAPE Shed 29.18-3-30 6665 CHESLEY COURT $29,000.00 $50.00 182

2025-39528 06/17/2025 JDI HOME IMPROVEMENT Res. Patio Cover 44.11-1-38 9495 KELLER ROAD $30,000.00 $200.00 175

2025-39506 06/17/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 57.14-3-33 8261 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLE $42,089.00 $100.00 0

2025-39435 06/17/2025 MP ROOFING & SIDING Res. Accessory Structure 44.17-3-39 5922 DONEGAL MANOR $85,000.00 $275.00 200

2025-39385 06/17/2025 ECO BUILDING TECHNOLOGY LLC Res. Roof 71.07-1-74 4955 SPAULDING DRIVE $31,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39196 06/17/2025 BROWNSTONE HOMES/R&D CONTRACTING Res. Single Family 57.06-1-10 5734 RED HAWK TRAIL $2,500,000.00 $4,142.00 8,391

2025-39461 06/17/2025 ATLANTIC GARAGES Res. Garage Detached 44.18-3-10 6035 LONG STREET $62,000.00 $150.00 594

2025-39466 06/17/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 70.07-8-3 8553 SHARDALE DRIVE $1,350,000.00 $7,000.00 4,666

2025-39545 06/17/2025 ALAN D WEITZACKER Shed 58.18-5-1 5235 THOMPSON ROAD $6,200.00 $50.00 160

2025-39546 06/17/2025 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.17-5-5 9045 GREINER ROAD $60,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39549 06/17/2025 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 43.09-2-29 6405 MORNINGWOOD DRIVE $17,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39550 06/17/2025 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 43.10-6-10 8279 CLARHERST DRIVE $23,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39533 06/17/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 18.00-3-12 9855 BRAUER ROAD $9,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39537 06/18/2025 SUPERIOR DECKS, INC Res. Deck 58.17-13-4 5311 BRIANNAS NOOK $12,470.00 $100.00 296

2025-39564 06/18/2025 CHRISTOPHER MERKLE Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 59.00-2-18.2 10056 GREINER ROAD $1,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39566 06/18/2025 VEIKKO MIELONEN Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 72.14-2-17.1 10521 ROYAL OAK DRIVE $600.00 $50.00 0

2025-39567 06/18/2025 JAMES SWANSON Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.17-1-49 4381 WHITE ACRES ROAD $1,850.00 $75.00 0

2025-39568 06/18/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.09-4-33 5662 CHATHAM LANE $4,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39502 06/18/2025 SAWTOOTH BUILDERS Res. Deck 29.00-3-1.11 8670 COUNTY ROAD $10,000.00 $100.00 128

2025-39517 06/18/2025 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 44.10-4-31 6254 BALSAM FIR COURT $61,345.00 $150.00 0

2025-39570 06/19/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Conductor) 43.06-1-30 8287 PARLIAMENT CIRCLE $1,900.00 $75.00 0

2025-39565 06/19/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 70.14-4-17 4624 BRENTWOOD DRIVE $183,210.00 $150.00 0

2025-39557 06/19/2025 VASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC Generator 58.10-5-19 5717 DOROTHY CIRCLE $9,455.00 $75.00 0

2025-39558 06/19/2025 KMR HEATING AND COOLING INC Res. HVAC 31.00-1-12.2 10755 MILAND ROAD $25,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39548 06/19/2025 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.10-5-16 5708 DOROTHY CIRCLE $4,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39571 06/20/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.13-3-4 6273 CREEKBEND COURT $9,200.00 $100.00 0

2025-39576 06/20/2025 WILLIAM CLOEN Demolition 31.00-1-17 10840 MILAND ROAD $5,000.00 $300.00 750

2025-39518 06/20/2025 EVO ENERGY INC. Solar System 58.13-2-22 5389 MARGUERITES WAY $19,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39419 06/20/2025 EVO ENERGY INC. Solar System 58.13-4-13 5358 BRIANNAS NOOK $19,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39453 06/20/2025 EVO ENERGY INC. Solar System 58.13-7-14 8957 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39459 06/20/2025 JOANNE BROWN Operating Permit 29.13-1-18 6919 Transit Rd ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2025-39381 06/23/2025 KELKENBERG HOMES Res. Single Family 45.00-2-51.13 10765 KELLER ROAD $1,209,300.00 $3,399.00 6,079

2025-39314 06/23/2025 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS Com./Ind. Alteration 57.13-1-26.2 5355 TRANSIT ROAD ((BUILDING)) $840,000.00 $6,785.00 10,534

2025-39504 06/23/2025 NAIL STUDIO BUILDER LLC Demolition 70.03-1-17.1 4401 Transit Rd ((Tenant 490) Nail Salon) $5,000.00 $300.00 1,188

2025-39500 06/23/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 70.07-6-1 5061 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $800,000.00 $6,292.00 2,890

2025-39495 06/23/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 57.19-7-14 5142 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $925,000.00 $6,485.00 3,365

2025-39492 06/23/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 57.19-7-12 5122 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,000,000.00 $6,545.00 3,565

2025-39582 06/23/2025 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 58.16-3-1 9839 LONGLEAF TRAIL $2,200.00 $75.00 0

2025-39574 06/23/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.00-3-24./EQ 29 XAVIER ROAD $7,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39569 06/24/2025 DEANNA ZINNO Shed 44.17-3-20 5953 KILLARNEY MANOR $16,000.00 $50.00 200

2025-39553 06/24/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 70.06-6-4 8325 GALBRAITH ROAD $20,000.00 $350.00 69

2025-39554 06/24/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 58.05-1-10 5760 THOMPSON ROAD $10,000.00 $350.00 60

2025-39532 06/24/2025 THE VINYL OUTLET/CONCRETE COATINGS Res. Deck 58.13-7-6 8970 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $28,900.00 $100.00 396

2025-39587 06/24/2025 GREGORY ZAKRZEWSKI Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 82.11-1-25 8679 SUNSET DRIVE $5,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39578 06/24/2025 FIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS Res. Roof 57.10-2-21 5767 KIPPEN DRIVE $7,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39579 06/24/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.16-3-10 6128 NEWBERRY CT $17,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39580 06/24/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 70.10-3-10 4740 HELENWOOD DRIVE $19,450.00 $100.00 0

2025-39334 06/24/2025 ROBERT A NEUBERT Res. Alteration 29.16-1-10 8825 CAMBRIDGE COURT $150,000.00 $300.00 2,068

2025-39601 06/25/2025 RICK SHADDEN Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 71.05-1-28 9041 ORCHID LEDGE $5,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39604 06/25/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 72.15-3-12 4670 MARGARET DRIVE $4,200.00 $75.00 0

2025-39552 06/25/2025 ANDREW KELLER Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.19-1-10 9530 MAPLE STREET $9,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39560 06/25/2025 RACHEL VALKWITCH Shed 43.11-1-27 8590 GREENWAY COURT $6,200.00 $50.00 140

2025-39606 06/26/2025 JAMES SWANSON Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 70.05-2-8 4987 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39599 06/26/2025 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Alteration 44.09-1-10 9165 BEECH MEADOW CT $79,000.00 $475.00 188

2025-39596 06/27/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Carport 71.03-5-8.1/BF 9233 MAIN STREET  LOT #31 $3,000.00 $100.00 148

2025-39541 06/27/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 70.07-6-9 5092  KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,000,000.00 $6,354.00 3,181

2025-39257 06/27/2025 ALBERT LUCKMAN Res. Accessory Structure 17.00-2-50.3 7869 NORTHFIELD RD $25,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39503 06/27/2025 ROBERT ALTIERI Operating Permit 72.00-3-1 10405 Main St ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2025-39513 06/27/2025 BACE BUILDERS, LLC Res. Deck 58.16-2-12 5401 ALDERBROOK LANE $12,000.00 $100.00 140

2025-39572 06/30/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.14-3-5 6162 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTH $5,000.00 $75.00 0



June 2025 Contractor Permit Type Address Value Permit Fee Sq. Footage

2025-39559 06/30/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 43.14-3-5 6162 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTH $25,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39610 06/30/2025 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 58.06-6-23 5545 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $78,740.00 $150.00 0

2025-39615 06/30/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.17-4-28 5994 CORINNE LANE $5,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39616 06/30/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.18-3-7 8425 ERICSON DRIVE $2,700.00 $75.00 0

2025-39622 06/30/2025 TODD RUSSO Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.11-4-10 6261 CREEKHAVEN DRIVE $12,000.00 $125.00 0

2025-39630 06/30/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Gas Line) 71.07-5-4 5058 SHALE BLUFF COURT $13,742.00 $50.00 0

2025-39591 06/30/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.15-3-6 8741 MILLCREEK DRIVE $6,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39593 06/30/2025 JOSEPH GREEN Change of Tenant 82.01-1-2.11 4189 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Big Bear BBQ Supplies) $100.00 0

June 2025 Subtotal: $14,458,084.00 $71,899.00 76,685

Grand Total: $14,458,084.00 $71,899.00 76,685



Permit Report By Type
06/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Big Bear BBQ Supplies 4189 Transit
Rd

JOSEPH GREEN2025-39593 82.01-1-2.11 06/30/2025 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Addition

(BUILDING) 4600 THOMPSON RDKOHLER AWNING INC.2025-39446 06/11/2025 $40,000.00 $0.00

(BUILDING) 4600 THOMPSON RDTOWN OF CLARENCE2025-39494 06/10/2025 $131,000.00 $0.00

Total:Com./Ind. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$0.00$171,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) New York State Department of Labor
4175 Transit Rd

DWC MECHANICAL, INC.2024-37957 82.01-1-2.11 06/03/2025 $11,998.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) 5355 TRANSIT ROADO'REILLY AUTO PARTS2025-39314 57.13-1-26.2 06/23/2025 $840,000.00 $6,785.00

8465 MAIN STREETCLAUDIA'S CLUB INC2025-39380 82.06-3-19 06/09/2025 $100,000.00 $683.00

(Tenant) Fireplace Outlet 5885 Transit RdFIREPLACE OUTLET2025-39445 57.05-5-2 06/06/2025 $10,000.00 $350.00

(BUILDING) 8925 SHERIDAN DRIVENETH & SON, INC.2025-39521 70.16-4-17 06/11/2025 $13,900.00 $250.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$8,218.00$975,898.00

Demolition

(Tenant 490) Nail Salon 4401 Transit RdNAIL STUDIO BUILDER LLC2025-39504 70.03-1-17.1 06/23/2025 $5,000.00 $300.00

10840 MILAND ROADWILLIAM CLOEN2025-39576 31.00-1-17 06/20/2025 $5,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

2

$600.00$10,000.00

Drain Tile Replacement

5125 GLENWOOD DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39454 57.18-6-36 06/06/2025 $9,250.00 $75.00

4645 HARRIS HILL ROADJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2025-39507 70.11-2-21 06/09/2025 $1,000.00 $75.00

6290 GOODRICH ROADGARY FLANDERS2025-39510 44.10-1-15 06/06/2025 $4,195.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$14,445.00

Generator

6151 SALT ROADANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2025-39482 45.15-1-6 06/06/2025 $9,740.00 $75.00

9699 ROSECROFT DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39483 58.07-5-16 06/04/2025 $12,418.00 $75.00

8330 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVEDELTEX ELECTRIC INC.2025-39523 43.06-2-20 06/13/2025 $6,410.00 $75.00

5717 DOROTHY CIRCLEVASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC2025-39557 58.10-5-19 06/19/2025 $9,455.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$38,023.00

Mobile Home

14 OAK LANESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2025-39479 71.00-3-24.12 06/10/2025 $120,000.00 $547.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

1

$547.00$120,000.00

Operating Permit

(SITE) 6919 Transit RdJOANNE BROWN2025-39459 29.13-1-18 06/20/2025 $0.00 $0.00

(SITE) 10405 Main StROBERT ALTIERI2025-39503 72.00-3-1 06/27/2025 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Operating Permit

Amount Totals:

2

$0.00$0.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

8287 PARLIAMENT CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39570 43.06-1-30 06/19/2025 $1,900.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$1,900.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

6940 GOODRICH ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39486 30.14-1-13 06/05/2025 $4,200.00 $75.00

5777 KIPPEN DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39544 57.10-2-23 06/16/2025 $7,740.00 $75.00

9839 LONGLEAF TRAILRALPH PETERS2025-39582 58.16-3-1 06/23/2025 $2,200.00 $75.00

8679 SUNSET DRIVEGREGORY ZAKRZEWSKI2025-39587 82.11-1-25 06/24/2025 $5,500.00 $75.00

4670 MARGARET DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39604 72.15-3-12 06/25/2025 $4,200.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$23,840.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

5058 SHALE BLUFF COURTCELLINO PLUMBING2025-39630 71.07-5-4 06/30/2025 $13,742.00 $50.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$13,742.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5688 DOROTHY CIRCLEMARK GFROERER2025-39508 58.10-5-11 06/09/2025 $2,500.00 $50.00

8923 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEKIMIL CONSTRUCTION2025-39515 58.17-12-6 06/09/2025 $2,500.00 $50.00

5708 DOROTHY CIRCLEMARK GFROERER2025-39548 58.10-5-16 06/19/2025 $4,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

3

$150.00$9,000.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

8780 SESH ROADIDEAL BATHROOM SOLUTIONS, LLC2025-39484 5.00-6-16.13 06/05/2025 $1,000.00 $50.00

4710 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEHERTEL HARDWARE & PLUMBING2025-39525 70.14-1-10 06/11/2025 $14,000.00 $56.00

9530 MAPLE STREETANDREW KELLER2025-39552 44.19-1-10 06/25/2025 $9,000.00 $50.00

10056 GREINER ROADCHRISTOPHER MERKLE2025-39564 59.00-2-18.2 06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $50.00

10521 ROYAL OAK DRIVEVEIKKO MIELONEN2025-39566 72.14-2-17.1 06/18/2025 $600.00 $50.00

9041 ORCHID LEDGERICK SHADDEN2025-39601 71.05-1-28 06/25/2025 $5,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

6

$306.00$30,600.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

8115 MILES ROADMUSSO PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.2025-39536 43.05-4-9 06/13/2025 $7,500.00 $75.00

(BUILDING) 4987 Transit RdJAMES SWANSON2025-39606 70.05-2-8 06/26/2025 $8,000.00 $75.00

6261 CREEKHAVEN DRIVETODD RUSSO2025-39622 43.11-4-10 06/30/2025 $12,000.00 $125.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$275.00$27,500.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

5350 SALT ROADDAVID & JENNIFER GILL2025-39477 59.00-3-55.1 06/05/2025 $1,700.00 $75.00

8340 CLARNEW DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39490 43.18-1-12 06/05/2025 $2,466.00 $75.00

4994 STRICKLER ROADHW BRYK & SONS INC2025-39520 72.01-2-18 06/12/2025 $5,000.00 $150.00

8171 WOODVIEW COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39524 57.14-4-37 06/10/2025 $4,000.00 $75.00

5772 KIPPEN DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39538 57.10-2-35 06/12/2025 $1,400.00 $75.00

8100 LAUREL PARK LANECELLINO PLUMBING2025-39551 57.05-5-5.2/16 06/16/2025 $5,525.00 $75.00

4381 WHITE ACRES ROADJAMES SWANSON2025-39567 71.17-1-49 06/18/2025 $1,850.00 $75.00

5662 CHATHAM LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39568 58.09-4-33 06/18/2025 $4,800.00 $75.00

6162 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTHT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39572 43.14-3-5 06/30/2025 $5,000.00 $75.00

5994 CORINNE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39615 44.17-4-28 06/30/2025 $5,500.00 $75.00

8425 ERICSON DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39616 70.18-3-7 06/30/2025 $2,700.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

11

$900.00$39,941.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

10940 Howe RdSEAN MOYER2025-39463 59.00-4-38.4 06/05/2025 $6,000.00 $175.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

1

$175.00$6,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

5668 DOROTHY CIRCLECOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39248 58.10-5-6 06/05/2025 $85,525.00 $150.00

6254 BALSAM FIR COURTMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2025-39517 44.10-4-31 06/18/2025 $61,345.00 $150.00

9045 GREINER ROADBEAUTY POOLS2025-39546 58.17-5-5 06/17/2025 $60,000.00 $150.00

4624 BRENTWOOD DRIVECOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39565 70.14-4-17 06/19/2025 $183,210.00 $150.00

5545 MARTHA'S VINEYARDMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2025-39610 58.06-6-23 06/30/2025 $78,740.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

5

$750.00$468,820.00

Res. Accessory Structure

7869 NORTHFIELD RDALBERT LUCKMAN2025-39257 17.00-2-50.3 06/27/2025 $25,000.00 $150.00

5922 DONEGAL MANORMP ROOFING & SIDING2025-39435 44.17-3-39 06/17/2025 $85,000.00 $275.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

2

$425.00$110,000.00

Res. Addition

4045 DAVID ROADJUSTIN DANAT2025-39474 82.10-2-5 06/11/2025 $15,000.00 $300.00

10100 SHAMUS LANEKD EQUIPMENT CORP2025-39487 58.08-2-1 06/13/2025 $750,000.00 $1,543.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$1,843.00$765,000.00

Res. Alteration

6271 WALNUT CREEK DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39252 43.10-4-13 06/11/2025 $38,509.00 $300.00

8825 CAMBRIDGE COURTROBERT NEUBERT2025-39334 29.16-1-10 06/24/2025 $150,000.00 $300.00

8395 TRANSIT ROADTHE PEYTON BARLOW CO, INC.2025-39336 5.00-2-21 06/02/2025 $70,000.00 $532.00

5489 PINE LOCH LANEBRIAN BOSSI2025-39428 57.14-8-17 06/05/2025 $55,000.00 $586.00

8928 WILLIAMS COURTRE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2025-39430 43.20-1-8.2 06/13/2025 $75,000.00 $464.00

5380 WATERLEFE DRIVEEVAN REINIG CARPENTRY2025-39469 58.15-8-19 06/12/2025 $80,000.00 $644.00

4365 SHIMERVILLEKENMORE HOME IMPROVEMENT
INC

2025-39470 70.20-2-38 06/03/2025 $10,250.00 $200.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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5948 KILLARNEY MANORFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39475 44.17-3-23 06/02/2025 $8,250.00 $200.00

8325 GALBRAITH ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39553 70.06-6-4 06/24/2025 $20,000.00 $350.00

5760 THOMPSON ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39554 58.05-1-10 06/24/2025 $10,000.00 $350.00

9165 BEECH MEADOW CTTHE KAZ COMPANIES2025-39599 44.09-1-10 06/26/2025 $79,000.00 $475.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

11

$4,401.00$596,009.00

Res. Carport

9233 MAIN STREET  LOT #31REUBEN SHETLER2025-39596 71.03-5-8.1/BF 06/27/2025 $3,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Carport

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$3,000.00

Res. Deck

8670 COUNTY ROADSAWTOOTH BUILDERS2025-39502 29.00-3-1.11 06/18/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

5401 ALDERBROOK LANEBACE BUILDERS, LLC2025-39513 58.16-2-12 06/27/2025 $12,000.00 $100.00

5465 MARTHA'S VINEYARDDECKS ETC2025-39519 58.06-6-13.2 06/11/2025 $18,500.00 $100.00

8970 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKTHE VINYL OUTLET/CONCRETE
COATINGS

2025-39532 58.13-7-6 06/24/2025 $28,900.00 $100.00

5311 BRIANNAS NOOKSUPERIOR DECKS, INC2025-39537 58.17-13-4 06/18/2025 $12,470.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

5

$500.00$81,870.00

Res. Garage Detached

6035 LONG STREETATLANTIC GARAGES2025-39461 44.18-3-10 06/17/2025 $62,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$62,000.00

Res. HVAC

8490 ERICSON DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39476 70.15-1-19 06/02/2025 $7,200.00 $100.00

9520 THE MAPLESZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39489 71.11-1-33 06/03/2025 $12,730.00 $100.00

4895 MEADOWBROOK ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39509 70.07-2-22 06/10/2025 $9,025.00 $100.00

4960 PINELEDGE DR NORTHT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39516 72.01-2-10.2 06/12/2025 $7,100.00 $100.00

10755 MILAND ROADKMR HEATING AND COOLING INC2025-39558 31.00-1-12.2 06/19/2025 $25,000.00 $100.00

6162 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTHT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39559 43.14-3-5 06/30/2025 $25,000.00 $100.00

6273 CREEKBEND COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39571 44.13-3-4 06/20/2025 $9,200.00 $100.00

29 XAVIER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39574 71.00-3-24./EQ 06/23/2025 $7,300.00 $100.00

8741 MILLCREEK DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39591 43.15-3-6 06/30/2025 $6,500.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

9

$900.00$109,055.00

Res. Patio Cover

5170 FOX TRACEMICHELLE COLE2025-39493 57.18-6-19 06/06/2025 $50,000.00 $275.00

9495 KELLER ROADJDI HOME IMPROVEMENT2025-39528 44.11-1-38 06/17/2025 $30,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

2

$475.00$80,000.00

Res. Roof

4955 SPAULDING DRIVEECO BUILDING TECHNOLOGY LLC2025-39385 71.07-1-74 06/17/2025 $31,500.00 $100.00

9370 LAPP ROADZACH FLOSSEY CONSTRUCTION LLC2025-39444 30.00-1-11 06/11/2025 $10,861.00 $100.00

5363 THOMPSON ROADBORS PROS CONSTRUCTION INC2025-39478 58.18-1-2 06/02/2025 $9,000.00 $100.00

4290 HARRIS HILL ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39480 82.06-3-22 06/04/2025 $8,700.00 $100.00

10380 CLARENCE CENTER ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39485 59.00-3-7.111 06/06/2025 $38,718.00 $100.00

6145 GOTT CREEK TRAILDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39488 43.14-7-51 06/03/2025 $23,998.00 $100.00

6152 CLARENCE LANE NBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2025-39491 43.14-7-33 06/03/2025 $19,500.00 $100.00

4790 THOMPSON ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-39496 71.09-3-2.1 06/05/2025 $5,500.00 $100.00

6120 GOODRICH ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2025-39497 44.14-1-12 06/05/2025 $16,000.00 $100.00

4135 CLARDON DRIVEMARK BUTLER2025-39498 82.06-2-18 06/04/2025 $12,000.00 $100.00

8261 GOLDEN OAK CIRCLESTELLAR ROOFING2025-39506 57.14-3-33 06/17/2025 $42,089.00 $100.00

10949 STAGE ROADALTA HOMES2025-39530 72.00-4-36 06/12/2025 $8,000.00 $100.00

8040 COUNTY ROADAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2025-39531 29.17-4-8 06/12/2025 $12,995.00 $100.00

9855 BRAUER ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39533 18.00-3-12 06/17/2025 $9,500.00 $100.00

8050 GOODRICH ROADSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2025-39534 18.00-1-13.11 06/12/2025 $12,980.00 $100.00

10615 MILAND ROADELITE ROOFING2025-39535 31.00-1-29.2 06/12/2025 $34,500.00 $100.00

6405 MORNINGWOOD DRIVEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2025-39549 43.09-2-29 06/17/2025 $17,000.00 $100.00

8279 CLARHERST DRIVEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2025-39550 43.10-6-10 06/17/2025 $23,500.00 $100.00

5767 KIPPEN DRIVEFIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS2025-39578 57.10-2-21 06/24/2025 $7,700.00 $100.00

6128 NEWBERRY CTSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2025-39579 43.16-3-10 06/24/2025 $17,500.00 $100.00

4740 HELENWOOD DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2025-39580 70.10-3-10 06/24/2025 $19,450.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

21

$2,100.00$380,991.00

Res. Single Family

5734 RED HAWK TRAILBROWNSTONE HOMES/R&D
CONTRACTING

2025-39196 57.06-1-10 06/17/2025 $2,500,000.00 $4,142.00

10765 KELLER ROADKELKENBERG HOMES2025-39381 45.00-2-51.13 06/23/2025 $1,209,300.00 $3,399.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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8553 SHARDALE DRIVEMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39466 70.07-8-3 06/17/2025 $1,350,000.00 $7,000.00

8552 SHARDALE DRIVEMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39467 70.07-8-4 06/05/2025 $1,400,000.00 $6,992.00

5122 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39492 57.19-7-12 06/23/2025 $1,000,000.00 $6,545.00

5142 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39495 57.19-7-14 06/23/2025 $925,000.00 $6,485.00

5061 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39500 70.07-6-1 06/23/2025 $800,000.00 $6,292.00

5092 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39541 70.07-6-9 06/27/2025 $1,000,000.00 $6,354.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

8

$47,209.00$10,184,300.00

Shed

8911 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRMICHAEL ROGOWSKI2025-39481 43.16-2-23 06/06/2025 $6,000.00 $50.00

8574 LAKEMONT DRIVEMAREK GOZDZIALSKI2025-39499 43.11-2-8 06/16/2025 $5,000.00 $50.00

6665 CHESLEY COURTREGAN LANDSCAPE2025-39512 29.18-3-30 06/16/2025 $29,000.00 $0.00

5325 THOMPSON ROADJONATHAN MITCHELL2025-39514 58.18-1-5 06/11/2025 $9,000.00 $50.00

10020 KELLER ROADKEVIN & HEATHER WATERMAN2025-39526 44.00-3-40.2 06/12/2025 $5,000.00 $50.00

10020 KELLER ROADKEVIN & HEATHER WATERMAN2025-39527 44.00-3-40.2 06/12/2025 $4,750.00 $50.00

5235 THOMPSON ROADALAN WEITZACKER2025-39545 58.18-5-1 06/17/2025 $6,200.00 $50.00

8590 GREENWAY COURTRACHEL VALKWITCH2025-39560 43.11-1-27 06/25/2025 $6,200.00 $50.00

5953 KILLARNEY MANORDEANNA ZINNO2025-39569 44.17-3-20 06/24/2025 $16,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

9

$400.00$87,150.00

Solar System

5358 BRIANNAS NOOKEVO ENERGY INC.2025-39419 58.13-4-13 06/20/2025 $19,000.00 $100.00

8957 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKEVO ENERGY INC.2025-39453 58.13-7-14 06/20/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

5389 MARGUERITES WAYEVO ENERGY INC.2025-39518 58.13-2-22 06/20/2025 $19,000.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$48,000.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

130

$71,849.00$14,458,084.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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